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
$7000. Nice two BR home, suburban.

$2100 down, balance at $36.75 per month
including taxes and insurance.

"C KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S 12th Phone 4853

FOUR yr. old one bedrm. hse. on 16b
120 lot North. Nice, garden spot. It's

attractive and homey for $6330410.

SALEM REALTY CO.
C W. BARTLETT. Realtor

14$ N High St. Phone 7660
TWO" BEDROOM plastered house

with basement on ' s acre. New Kel-vlnat- or

range, refrig. included. Has
and poultry hse. When you seefiarage wont believe the price is only

$5000 00.

SALEM REALTY CO.
C. W. BARTLETT. Realtor

14$ N. High St. Phone 7660
$U0.00 NEW 2 bedrm. home with

I..R-- . Dn. rm kit., bath. Hwd. firs.
Large well located lot, 50 x 150. Family
fruit. North. Call Bay Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2793 Eves. 9441

Ul

For Sale Real Estate
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

$12,500. 2 bdrm home Ac room for t
more, hwd firs, fireplace, full bsmt..
atto. oil heat. Insulated, very good
terms st 4 interest. Imm. Poss.

OLSON AND REEVES. REALTORS
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

One of the Better Homes
In West Salem

JUST BEING completed. Electric
heat, hardwood floors, good location,
near school Ac bus. Priced to sell $12,-0- 00

Terms.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'j N. Coml. St Ph. 3030. Eves. 6569

For Gracious Living
Close in South Liberty. Urge lot. 2

story double Plumbing plastered 4
bedr. full basement, fireplace, double
garage priced within reason at $10,000
Terms.

Keizer District
Spacious home, out of the low water

district, 2 bedrooms hdwd floors thru-
out. firepUce. Ven. Bids. Urge garage
over 1109 sq ft. A good buy and should
go G. L For $10300.

Sub. Ranch Style Home
Large front window. 2 Br. Ven. B.ds.

excellent attached garage with shower.
Well arranged and priced right at
$8500 Terms.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8210.

$1000 Down
Possession Tuesday of a well built,

insulated 2 bedroom home with a Urge
finished upstairs. Automatic floor fur-
nace, wired for range, or piped for gas.
Location Northeast. One block te city
bus.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8216; eve. 7217

$3950
GOOD LOCATION. 1 B. R.. L. R,

comb. D. R. Ac Klt full bath, gas
range Ac water tank, garage. Bus at
door.

$5100
2 B. R Flrtex finish. Good lot New

gsrage. Paved st.
$6500

1 2 B. R. plastered house. Cone. fdn..
Urge corner lot. Room for 2 more
houses. Paved St., nr. sch. Ac bus.

$6250
New 2 B. R. plastered home. Oak

firs., oil ft. furnace, comb. L. R. Ac

D. R.. attract, kit., utility rm , attach,
garage. Urge lot. close in. O. L or
F. H. A. terms.

$10,000
Fine 2 B. R. plastered At insulated

borne. Comb. L. R. Ac D. R- - elect, beat,
carpet wall to wall, attach, .garage.
Close to schL Ac bus.
SEE IKE BACON. PH. $100 OR $354

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER At 339 N. HIGH

Good 3 Bedroom Home
ON CORNER lot. nice location near

school and bus. If you're looking for
a good family house call us for ap-
pointment. Priced to sell $7,950.
Terms.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
HQ's N Com'l, St. Ph. 3030, Eves. 6560

TAVERN NEAR Salem doing over
$60000 net per month, for onlv 013.-100.0- 0.

This Includes building stock Ac

fixtures.
Rostein & Adolph, Inc.

110 N. Coml. St. Ph 3030. Eves. 6569

Business Site - Zone 3
EXCELLENT LOCATION 133$ State,

could utilize old home, lot 79x141, al-
ley In rear. Only $17,000.

Walter Socolofskv
REAL ESTATE PHONE 8833

GOOD as monev in the bank. Pay
$1500 down. Bal. $49 per mo. at . In-
cluding taxes and interest. New 2 BR
Ins. home. Price $8100.00.

$7950 at 4 Corner's new 2 BR home,
cute, and comfortable. $3000 down.
New Call Ed Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

OWN YOUR OWN
VACANT 3 BEDROOM house. Fire- -

Rlace: furnace. Lot approx. 90x140.
yard: fruit trees. Price only

$7500.
NEW 2 BEDROOM HOME. Dream

kitchen. Elec. heat. Lot approx. 100
X100. Price $8000

DELIGHTFUL HOME. Quick possession-Ne-

2 bedrm: perfect kitchen. Fur-
nace: insulated, att. garage. Price
$10,500.

DESIGNED FOR GRACIOUS LIVING.
$ room borne. H.W. floors: fireplace:
cement basement. Beautiful corner
lot. $15,500. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State Street Phone 9261
Even ings csU: or 6901

Englewood Lot
Only one left on N. 19th Street. 50x133

Alley at rear. Just north of Norway
St. $450 down. $1100 interest onlv ev-
ery 3 months. Full price only $1650.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High ft Phone
3 BEDROOM HOME, on about acre,

double garage, cement fruit house. Will
take good house trailer in. also terms.

Nice corner lot on Cnerrv Avenue.
Close to Highland Ave., $750.00.

NEW, 1 bedroom modern. Elec. heat.
Lot 93 x 200 $3800.00. Terms.

$2500 DOWN, buys this new I rooms
and utility, large living room, guest
closet. Elec. firepUce. Dinette. Urge
kitchen. 2 very nice size bedrooms and
bath Hardwood floors thruout and in-
sulated. Full price $8000 00. Nice row
ot Cherry trees on 73 x 135 lot,

ENGLISH TYPE. S bedroome. living
room with nice fireplace. Dining room,
kitchen, full basement, nearly new
automatic air eond. furnace, hardwood
floors, nice comer lot. Garage, fine
Uwn and shrubs. $12,000.00.

RANCH TYPE HOME. 1 year old. 3
extra Urge bedrooms, all on one floor.
Urge Irving room and dining room.
kitchen with lots of builtins. break
fast nook, utility room, piped auto, gas
furnace, hardwood floors, very good
firepUce, Insulated and weather strip-
ped. Urge double garage, extra Urge
lot Wading pool and founUtn in back
yard. Really a fine home and worth

GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. 7973, 4662
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

NELSON NEWS

For Sale Real Estate
$2500 DN 2 HOUSES on Urge lot.

Full price $6500. Very neat and clean.
Elec. range goes with front house. Lot
size 80 x 100 all fenced. In city east,
close to school and bus, on paved
street See this now. CsU Mrs. Pstzer
with.

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 SUte St rm. 4 Ph. eve
LOTS. HOMES. INCOME BARGAINS

$100 down buys lot in Capitola dis-
trict, water available.

$725 down for G. I., new 2 bedroom
borne close to Keizer school, $7250.

$1300 down. bal. $60 month. 3 bdrm.
older bouse, double plumbing, near S.
High.

$2700 down. $50 month. 2 bdrm.. liv
kit., dinette, basement furnace, garage.
$7500.

BUSINESS OR COURT SITE
$6500 total price. 2 brm. modern old-

er house and 6 lot. N Front St.
INCOME $4200 YEAR

Close in N. Summer St. Consider
good house trade in. $30,000.

ACREAGE
$2250 full price. 4 rooms unfin., part

furn.. and 2 good acres, paving. $ miles
south.

HOLLYWOOD DRIVE
Near 3 acres orchard. $2000 down.

$4000 price.
E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE

770 S. Com'l Ph. 24649. Eve. 25487

IF YOU NEED a cheap two bedroom
home in the city, ask us about this one
at $5250. It's a good one at the price.

VERY ATTRACTIVE, acre lot. paved street, gas for cook-
ing and water heater. Ranee and cir-
culator included. Small poultry house
and barn. $5000.

Salem Realty Co.
C. W. BARTLETT. REALTOR

149 N. High St. Phone 7860

By Owner
Englewood Dist. 4 bedrooms. 2 baths.

Urge liv. rm., fireplace, din. rm , kitch-
en, dinette, full bsmt. Completely auto-
matic gas furnace, weather stripped,
insulated, lots of built-in- s. Lot 100x15$.
cherries, apples, peach, walnut trees,
raspberries, grapes, paved terrace. Near
grade and high schools. $18,400 includes
G.E. dishwasher and disposal, living
room drape. Also available walk-i- n
Beal Freezer and automatic washer
Phone

BY OWNER: New 2 bedrm. home.
Good buy, good location. 2560 N. th.

$2,900.00 DOWN. 4 INT.
2 bdrm borne, room for 2 upstairs,

hwd firs, beautiful kitchen, atto. heat.
1mm. Pees.

OLSON AND REEVES. REALTORS
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

$10,000. 3 ACRES with 4 bdrm home,
close to school. 7 yrs old. this has a
lot of possibilities, all kinds of fruit.
1mm. Pose.

OLSON AND REEVES. REALTORS
945. Com'l St Ph 4590; Eve.

$12,750 BUYS THIS $ bdrm home with
outside entrance to upstairs. L rm. D.
rm. Urge kitchen with nook. firepUce,
hwd firs. auto, oil furnace, full bsmt..
Idry trays. 4 bdrms.. up. Double plumb-
ing. 3 car garage, close to bus and
school. Call Maddy for appointment.

OLSON AND REEVES. REALTORS
943 S. Com '1 Si. Ph. 4590: Eve

SMALL BUT COZY
$3250. Good lot. Better than an apt.

completely furn. reduced.
$3750. North. 3 rms. all elec. $1500 dn.
$4850. 3 rms. dn. 1 up part furn.
$6956. New. a A. on Evergreen. Con-

sider good auto, part trade.
B. Ifeherwood, Realtor

PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 182
irpen evenings ac aunoays

ARE YOU A HANDY MAN?
Here's your chance to do some fixin

All close in the city:
4 rms. up LR. DIN. Rm. Kit. Bath

Dn bsmt, furn. lge hallway. $6500. Good
terms.

Newly decorated, needs a few built-
ins. LR. DIN. RM.. Kit 2 BR's. could
be another, fplace $6950. Good terms.

Valuable lot. not far out. south
snaked hse. $7700.

Lge. hse. nr. hospitals. $ rms. s bar-
gain at $7500. good terms. 1'i-sto- ry

bungalow, south. $10,500. Only $3000 dn.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 182

Open Evenings Ac Sundays
$6950 NEAR Highland School. 2 Bed-

rm.. liv. rm.. kit . dbl. garage.
$7950 Rambling type. New two bed-

rm.. Liv. rm and frplce. Kitchen with
B. bar. Hwd flr throughout.

NEAR ENGLEWOOD
$14.600 English type 4 bedrm. home.

I.lv. rm. dining rm." kit. frplce. Hwd.
firs bsmt. Csll Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7696

CHARMING ENGLISH l' story 3 BR.
home. In Englewood dist. LR. DR.
Kit nook, lots of biult-l- n. bath Ac

half bath. Firepl., HW firs. ven.
blmds. Full base., auto oil fur. dbl.
gar.. Insulated and weather strip-
ped. Call Mrs. Hedges for app't.

AN EXCELLENT BUY is this new four
rm. home. BR. LV. Kit. bath and
utility room. Plastered. Nice firs.
Firepl. Attend, gsr. Fine corner
lot , $6950

LOVELY NEW SUBURBAN 2 BR.
home, unfin. up. LR. Dinette. Kit.
Ac bath. HW. firs. Dbl. gar. Utility
room. 'i A. esst. Very good well
with . elec. pump. Smalt chicken
house. Lawn and shrubs in . $9250

ONLY SEVEN YEARS OLD. one story
home 2 BR. plastered. Part HW. firs.
Util.. service, ven. blmds. Large gar.
In north part of Salem . $7950

THREE MILES FROM CITY LIMITS,
new 7 rm. home. Plastered. Full
base. Dbt. gar. Sawdust fur. 3 acres.
Fam. orch. Wm. silt soil, elec fen-
ced. Good well. Small barn and
sheds. Trade for house in town or
fsrm, or $13,000

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
455 Court Street

Ph. Sun. Ac Eves.. or
Mrs. Hedges, 6963

GOOD as money In the bank Pay
$1500 down. Bal. 49 per mo. at 4--

y. in-
cluding taxes and interest. New 2 BR
home. Price $8100.000.

$7950 at 4 Corners. New 2 BR home,
cute, and comfortable. 13000 down. New-Cal- l

Ed Lukinbeal.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.
2 BR. HOME on Vista Ave. has lge.

fireplace, oil furnace, lge lot. outside
fireplace. Only $10,000. -

2 Houses near High school. 3 BR.
plast.. dble plumbing, oil heat, base-
ment, lge lot. Other house semi-mode- rn

3 BR Both for $204)00.
ENGLEWOOD DIST. pre war 1 story

mod. home with hwd.. ven blinds, base-
ment, oil furnace, attractive Uwn Ac

shrubs. Priced right. $12,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com! St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440
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HOME AND INCOME
Good ra. mod. home In high-cla- ss

neighborhood, full basmt. with auto, oil
furnace, elec. water htr.. basmt. apt.
with toilet Ac shower, unf. attic for 2
bdrmi . insulated, dbl. gar., fruit & nut
trees. All this for prevailing price of
ordinary ra. homes in this neigh-
borhood f 12.500 -

FOUNTAIN AND GROCERY
With living quarters, excel-

lent money making opportunity for
capable people. Extraordinarily cheap
rent. Onlv M.OOn

GOOD GENERAL FARM
84 sc. about , In cult . 26 ac. timber.

CS orchard, cherries, walnuts, prunes,
etc. Mod 16-r-m. home with bath. elec.
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